

Diverse articole

I.D.: 77587848

Data publicarii	19.01.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 690,12 RON - 690,12 RON

Descriere: 1 Diblu plast. 12*130/100 BUC 6,000 0,84 5,04 2 Surub lemn cap inecat 8*120 BUC 5,000 0,84 4,20 3 Agatator l.l.8*120 BUC 3,000 2,10 6,30 4 Surub 603 6*50 Zn/200 BUC 50,000 0,00 0,00 5 piulita 934 6 g8 BUC 55,000 0,04 2,31 6 Freza cilindrica 30 BUC 1,000 25,21 25,21 7 Cozi BUC 4,000 12,61 50,42 8 cap armatura it 3/8 BUC 3,000 7,14 21,43 9 Clema ogli.tri.ni 763-02 BUC 130,000 0,84 109,24 10 matura frunza 22 dinti intarit 0.65kg r119a BUC 1,000 16,39 16,39 11 Coadă grebla BUC 1,000 10,50 10,50 12 fasete leg.uv rez.albe 2.5*200 BUC 1,000 12,61 12,61 13 robinet tur 1/2 coltar comap BUC 3,000 31,51 94,54 14 mln.mon.lavoar t.s. c1 BUC 1,000 50,00 50,00 15 fierbator electric pt apa 2000w 1.7l BUC 1,000 75,21 75,21 16 Electrozi 3,2 KG 1,000 27,31 27,31 17 disc glazurat 115 BUC 1,000 7,98 7,98 18 disc lamelar front.125*40 BUC 1,000 10,50 10,50 19 bec normal soleo e27 BUC 14,000 2,94 41,18 20 Balama batanta L 100 BUC 4,000 18,07 72,27 21 Cuier 318 5/1 alb SET 1,000 14,71 14,71 22 Matura cu coada interior euro 300 BUC 2,000 16,39 32,77
